IMRAK® 610
19” Multi-Platform Stand Alone Cabinet for Small
and Medium Installation
IMRAK® 610
Overview
Material specification
• Frame: Steel 1.0 mm and 1.2 mm

Panel mount supports 2 pair
Adjustable feet 1 kit
Height Width Depth Order code
12U 600 mm 600 mm VS384-775332
12U 600 mm 800 mm VS384-775338
17U 600 mm 600 mm VS384-775333
17U 600 mm 800 mm VS384-775339
22U 600 mm 600 mm VS384-775334
22U 600 mm 800 mm VS384-775340
Ordering information
Primary front door in glass
IMRAK® 610 Primary
The IMRAK® 610 Primary is a ready configured enclosure,
prequipped with a lockable front door, a rear panel with latch
opening, front 19” panel mounts, two pairs of panel mount
supports, top and bottom gland plates and adjustable feet. The
bottom of the cabinet has two open areas for cable entry. It
can also be used as the starting point for creating a unique
enclosure with the use of additional accessories.
Height Width Depth Order code
12U 600 mm 600 mm VS386-775667
12U 600 mm 800 mm VS386-775670
17U 600 mm 600 mm VS386-775668
17U 600 mm 800 mm VS386-775671
22U 600 mm 600 mm VS386-775669
22U 600 mm 800 mm VS386-775672
Primary front door in steel
There is a vast range of IMRAK® 610 accessories in order to cre-
ate your own unique enclosure.
IMRAK® 610

Thermal kit
Kit spazzola ingresso cavi
Description Order code
Light/medium duty castors kit - 80 Kg static load braked VK385-775721
Light/medium duty castors kit - 80 Kg static load unbraked VK385-775722
Heavy duty castors kit - 115 Kg static load 2 braked VK385-776250
Heavy duty castors kit - 115 Kg static load 2 unbraked VK385-776251
Castors kit
Description Order code
Cable entry panel with brush top / bottom (half) VK385-775535
Plain cover top / bottom (half) VK385-775629
Vented cover top / bottom (half) VK385-775727
Entry panel
Description Order code
19” 12U rear panel mount kit VK385-775380
19” 17U rear panel mount kit VK385-775381
19” 22U rear panel mount kit VK385-775382
19” panel mounting angle
Description Order code
Thermal kit 2 fans (half) VK385-775532
Thermal kit 4 fans (full) VK385-775828
Thermal kit 2 fans low noise (half) VK385-775895
Thermal kit 4 fans low noise (full) VK385-775896
Thermal kit*
*Power cord not included
Description Order code
Thermostat and wiring kit VK385-775843
Thermostat and wiring kit
Thermostat and wiring kit
2 castors kit - 80 Kg static load braked 2 castors kit - 80 Kg static load unbraked
2 castors kit - 115 Kg static load braked 2 castors kit - 115 Kg static load unbraked
7
IMRAK® 610
Accessories
Description Order code
370 mm deep fixed shelves kit (600/800 deep version) VK385-776192
470 mm deep fixed shelves kit (600/800 deep version) VK385-775730
570 mm deep fixed shelves kit (800 deep version) VK385-776194
670 mm deep fixed shelves kit (800 deep version) VK385-775732
Fixed shelves kit - Load reating 100 Kg
Fixed shelves kit
Description Order code
Adjustable fixed shelf (from 550 mm up to 900 mm) VT584-000366
Adjustable fixed shelf
Adjustable fixed shelf
Description Order code
425 mm deep sliding shelf kit (600/800 deep version) VK385-776368
625 mm deep sliding shelf kit (800 deep version) VK385-776369
Sliding shelves kit - Load reating 35 Kg
Sliding shelves kit
Description Order code
255 mm cantilever shelf kit VK593-599790
400 mm cantilever shelf kit VK593-599791
19” cantilever shelves
19” cantilever shelves
www.apw.eu.com   Tel: +39 011 7725024
IMRAK® 610
Accessories
Description Order code
19” 2U sliding drawing kit RAL 9005 VT390-784799
19” sliding drawing kit
19” sliding drawing kit
19” cantilever sliding keyboard
Description Order code
19” cantilever sliding keyboard shelves kit VK385-775709
19” Cantilever sliding keyboard
Description Order code
Sensible equipment secure box 2U 19” 600 mm VT584-000537
Secure box
Secure box
Chassis support zinc plated version
Chassis support black version
Black
RAL 9005
Zinc plated
‘conductive’
Description Order code Order code
370 mm chassis support kit VK385-776268 VT390-787965
470 mm chassis support  kit VK385-775952 VT390-787966
570 mm chassis support kit VK385-776252 VT390-787528
670 mm chassis support kit
(800 mm depth version) VK385-775953 VT390-787537
Chassis support
9
Description Order code
Double cable metal hoops kit of 10 VK385-775723
Single cable metal hoops kit of 10 VK385-775724
Single cable plastic hoops kit of 10 VK385-776232
Single and double cable hoops kit
Description Order code
Cantilever support  to organize horizontal cables VT584-000252
Cantilever Support
Description Order code
Cable bar 19” black VK385-776416
Cable bar 19”
Description Order code
1U 19” cable management panel w/ metal hoops VK385-776196
1U 19” cable management panel w/plastic hoops VK385-776229
Brush strip panel 1U black VK385-776414
Cable entry panel 2U black VK385-776413
Black cable management panel 2U VK385-776415
Cable management panels
IMRAK® 610
Accessories
Cable management panels kit
Cable management panel w/ plastic hoops
Cantilever Support
Cable bar 19”
Cable entry panel 2U
Cable management panel 2U
Single cable plastic hoops kitSingle cable metal hoops kit
www.apw.eu.com   Tel: +39 011 7725024
19” steel blank panels
19” plastic blank panels
Description Order code
1U 19” blank panel - black (RAL 9005) finishing VK385-775905
2U 19” blank panel - black (RAL 9005) finishing VK385-775906
3U 19” blank panel - black (RAL 9005) finishing VK385-775907
4U 19” blank panel - black (RAL 9005) finishing VK385-775908
5U 19” blank panel - black (RAL 9005) finishing VK385-775909
1U 19” steel vented panel - black (RAL 9005) finishing VT555-501531
2U 19” steel vented panel - black (RAL 9005) finishing VT555-501532
1U Quickfix blank panel kit 100 pcs. - plastic RAL 7016 finishing VA584-000571
19” closing panels
19” steel vented panels
Description Order code
M6 caged nuts kit 50 pcs. VK385-776190
M6 x 12mm pozzi drive screws and cup washers kit 50 pcs. VK385-776191
Caged nuts and fixings
Description Order code
Earth continuity kit VK385-775726
Earth continuity kit
Earth continuity kit
Caged nuts and fixings
IMRAK® 610